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
Marshall Marketing & Communications,

Inc. Pittsburgh, PA)
(503)325-3211 ext. 231
or (800)781-3211

classifieds@dailyastorian.com
www.dailyastorian.com

375  MISC FORSALE

 360-783-2646
 100 Bolstad Ave E #105
 Long Beach WA 98631
 Open Wed - Sun, 11 - 5

 Rusty’s Coin Shop

 We Buy & Sell

 COINS
 Scrap Silver & Gold, 
 Including  Unwanted 
 Jewelry & Gold Teeth

365 ANTIQUES&
COLLECTIBLES

EVERYTHING YOU NEED TO
OUTFIT  YOUR  HOUSE:
Accessories, lamps, pictures, pots
and pans, dishes, towels, and bed
linens. Used, new, factory-second
and antique furniture. If you
haven̓t  been  in,  you̓ll  be
surprised. We have a clean,
organized second-hand store.
TOOLS! BAY TRADER,10555
Sandridge Rd., Long Beach.
(360)642-2664. OPEN EVERY
DAY.
_______________________

MATTRESS SETS, rebuilt from
$200/set.  Also  frames  and
headboards in all sizes. BAY
TRADER, 10555 Sandridge Rd.,
Long Beach. (360)642-8945.

360 FURNITURE& HH
GOODS

WANTED: Dry fire wood. (503)325-
0402

NOTICE TO CONSUMERS
Oregon Firewood Law requires
advertisements quote a price and
also express quantity in units of a
cord or fractional part of a cord.
Ads must also identify the species
of wood and whether the wood is
unseasoned  (green)  or  dry.

FREE WOODEN PALLETS
Available for pick up at

The Daily Astorian loading dock.
949 Exchange St, Astoria

340 FUEL& WOOD

Seaside-close to Broadway; 1blk to
Prom; nice updated 3 bdrm, 2bath;
garage; lots of parking; w/d
hookup; fenced yard; pet ok;
$1295/mo; 1st & last plus deposit;
Call Bill 503-317-3334

For all our available rentals.
CPSMANAGEMENT.COM

(503)738-5488/ (888)916-RENT

Astoria: 3 bedroom, 2 bath,
2000sq ft, unobstructed hilltop
river view, all appliances included,
no pets/smoking, 1 year lease,

(503)440-3105

230 HOUSES,
UNFURNISHED

Astoria Country living,3bed/2bath
plus loft $1900/month + deposit.
W/S/Lawn paid for. W/D available.
1 year lease.(503)338-2231.

230 HOUSES,
UNFURNISHED

Warrenton: Small studio in 8 plex,
former motel, no kitchen.

$480month +deposit, includes all
utilities 

ASTORIA COAST INC.
(503)325-9093

220 PLEXES

View our listings at
www.beachproperty1.com

Beach Property Management
503-738-9068

Seaside:2 bedroom,  1 1/2 bath.
Washer/dryer, carport, $825 per
month + deposit. 
DNC Rental Properties. (503)791-

2855

210 APARTMENTS,
UNFURNISHED

Seaside 2 bedroom 1 bath
apartment with in-unit laundry
hookups. Section 8 Vouchers
accepted. $725.00 per month.
1 year lease required with
12th month FREE!
(503)325-2880

Newly remodeled 
1&2 bedroom homes

by the bay. Call Today to reserve
your new home at Bayshore!

(503)325-1749

Astoria Cavalier Court Apts.
91817 Hwy. 202

www.cavaliercourtapartments.com
(503)468-8753

210 APARTMENTS,
UNFURNISHED

For Sale: Single wide mobil home,
1.5 Bedrooms, 1 bath,
newer storage shed. 

Warrenton Mobil Home Estates.
(503)861-9321

200 MOBILEHOMES


